
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
1000 High Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 30 X 23 X 10 IN

REF: PWLM002_OCC9404052511190120-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861

SHIP DATE: 19NOV25
ACTWGT: 58.33 LB
CAD: 261154318/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Lisvan Aldana Garcia
Lisvan Aldana Garcia

1940 NW 70th AVE WeShipYou CU2AXND5

17866510451
Miami FL 33126 (US)
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     33126

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8861 8168 7995


